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Industriestr. 4, 32602 Vlotho
inffo@tcexter.de

Hallenadresse
Industriestr. 4, 32602 Vlotho
T 016094402100 tennis-exter@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Kaiser, Timo
T 01602123551 t.kaiser_tce@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Brauns, Simone
T 01718326660 post@simonebrauns.de
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MF: Eva Sieker
m 01751615152; eva.sieker@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sieker, Melissa
Hanke, Juli Naomi
Hanke, Julia
Homburg, Louisa
Kracht, Marie
Gohner, Nele
Kieslich, Julia
Henneking, Laura
Assbrock, Annabell
Sala, Lilli
Schmersahl, Clara Luise
WeiBhaar, Marie
Sala, Giulia

Lohne, Sophie
Reckeful3, Johanna
Langejiirgen, Leona
Sala, Lea

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20951822
20952667
20956854
20952702
21209440
21307514
20956851
21052949
21051082
21200062
20963486
21062363
21100260
21101220
21059447
21062109
20951821

LK

LK18,6
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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